
Arms of Hope

Company First Last Scores

Individuals Riley Smothers 99
Individuals Jett Smothers 96
Jarvie Arnold Jody Johnson 95
Individuals Charlie Lemmons 95
Individuals Billy Lemmons 89
Timothy Deines Timothy Deines 81
Valero 1 David Ramirez 79
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Wayne Miller 79
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Trey Miller 79
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Reece Nors 78
Valero 2 Greg Montoya 78
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Johnny Nieto 75
Jarvie Arnold Caden Arnold 74
Jarvie Arnold Cooper Arnold 74
Valero 1 Seymour Battle 70
Timothy Deines Braden Deines 70
Kerrville Title Team Joshua Robertson 70
Individuals Lorence Trick 70
Valero 1 Steve Alaniz 68
Timothy Deines Cade Deines 67
Valero 2 Nathan Wilson 67
Jarvie Arnold Jarvie Arnold 65
Kerrville Title Team Troy Robertson 63
Stumbo Team Jordan Dasch 63
Kerrville Title Team William Warner 61
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Austin Nucio 59
Timothy Deines Trevor Deines 58
Kerrville Title Team Bridger Hardin 58
Stumbo Team Scott Stumbo 56
Valero 2 Clark Alan 52
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Shawn Gilliam 52
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Evan Gilliam 49
Valero 1 Michelle Perry 47
Amy Arnold Team Klarissa Acosta 47



Arms of Hope
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Aizlynn Roark 46
Stumbo Team Rick Fox 41
Amy Arnold Team Marissa Gonzalez 39
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Javier Cisneros 38
Amy Arnold Team Amy Arnold 37
Amy Arnold Team Jessica Atkinson 37
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Chynna Kinnerman 24
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Hannah McNeil 19
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Leah Nelson 18



Arms of Hope Teams

Company First Last Scores

Jarvie Arnold Jarvie Arnold 65
Jarvie Arnold Caden Arnold 74
Jarvie Arnold Cooper Arnold 74
Jarvie Arnold Jody Johnson 95

308
Timothy Deines Timothy Deines 81
Timothy Deines Cade Deines 67
Timothy Deines Braden Deines 70
Timothy Deines Trevor Deines 58

276
Individuals Lorence Trick 70
Individuals Jett Smothers 96
Individuals Riley Smothers 99

265
Valero 1 Seymour Battle 70
Valero 1 David Ramirez 79
Valero 1 Steve Alaniz 68
Valero 1 Michelle Perry 47

264
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Shawn Gilliam 52
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Evan Gilliam 49
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Wayne Miller 79
Shawn Gilliam-Everyone's ENT & Sinus Center Trey Miller 79

259
Kerrville Title Team Troy Robertson 63
Kerrville Title Team Joshua Robertson 70
Kerrville Title Team William Warner 61
Kerrville Title Team Bridger Hardin 58

252
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Javier Cisneros 38
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Johnny Nieto 75
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Austin Nucio 59
Creekview Counseling - Chad Warner Reece Nors 78

250
Valero 2 Nathan Wilson 67
Valero 2 Greg Montoya 78
Valero 2 Clark Alan 52



Arms of Hope Teams
197

Individuals Charlie Lemmons 95
Individuals Billy Lemmons 89

184
Stumbo Team Scott Stumbo 56
Stumbo Team Rick Fox 41
Stumbo Team Jordan Dasch 63

160
Amy Arnold Team Amy Arnold 37
Amy Arnold Team Klarissa Acosta 47
Amy Arnold Team Jessica Atkinson 37
Amy Arnold Team Marissa Gonzalez 39

160
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Leah Nelson 18
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Chynna Kinnerman 24
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Aizlynn Roark 46
David Cox - Arms of Hope Moms Hannah McNeil 19

107



First Last Scores Award

Individuals Riley Smothers 99 Male HOA

Valero 1 Michelle Perry 47 Female HOA

Individuals Jett Smothers 96 Top Junior Male

Top Junior Female

Company First Last Scores Award

Jarvie Arnold Jarvie Arnold 65
Jarvie Arnold Caden Arnold 74
Jarvie Arnold Cooper Arnold 74
Jarvie Arnold Jody Johnson 95

308

Timothy Deines Timothy Deines 81
Timothy Deines Cade Deines 67
Timothy Deines Braden Deines 70
Timothy Deines Trevor Deines 58

276
Valero 1 Seymour Battle 70
Valero 1 David Ramirez 79
Valero 1 Steve Alaniz 68
Valero 1 Michelle Perry 47

264 T
E

A
M

 3
R

D
T

E
A

M
 H

O
A

Arms of Hope Awards

TEAM AWARDS

INDIVIDUAL AWARDS
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